
Specialty Agents - Relocation Agent

Total Individuals: 27

Last Name First Name Firm Name Address Email Address Phone DBE

Balch Kelsey CIVILTECH ENGINEERING, 
INC.

Two Pierce Place Suite 1400 
Itasca, IL 60143

kbalch@civiltechinc.com (630) 773-
3900

No

Dane Thomas HANSON PROFESSIONAL 
SERVICES INC.

1525 South Sixth Street 
Springfield, IL 62703

tdane@hanson-inc.com (217) 788-
2450

No

Dembeck Linda HANSON PROFESSIONAL 
SERVICES INC.

1525 South Sixth Street 
Springfield, IL 62703

ldembeck@hanson-inc.com (217) 788-
2450

No

Dimas Francisco HDR ENGINEERING, INC. 9450 W. Bryn Mawr Avenue 400 
Rosemont, IL 60018

Francisco.Dimas@hdrinc.com (773) 867-
7244

No

Emery Travis HANSON PROFESSIONAL 
SERVICES INC.

1525 South Sixth Street 
Springfield, IL 62703

jemery@hanson-inc.com (217) 788-
2450

No

Fields Paul HANSON PROFESSIONAL 
SERVICES INC.

1525 South Sixth Street 
Springfield, IL 62703

pfields@hanson-inc.com (217) 788-
2450

No

Fisher Gretchin ENCOMPASS SERVICES, 
LLC

394 Lake Ave S Ste 510-D Duluth, 
MN 55802

G.Fisher@EncompassServices.c
om

(218) 590-
7596

No

Gomez Digna RIGHT OF WAY 
ACQUISITIONS, INC.

1000 W. Washington Blvd Suite 
508 Chicago, IL 60607

dgomez@rowacq.com (800) 406-
7902

Yes

Gonzales Haleigh COMMONWEALTH 
ASSOCIATES, INC.

245 W Michigan Ave. Jackson, MI 
49201

haleigh.gonzales@cai-engr.com (918) 710-
8935

No

Griffel Jodi VOLKERT, INC. 1500 Eastport Plaza Drive Suite, 
200 Collinsville, IL 62234

jodi.griffel@volkert.com (618) 345-
8918

No

Handy Adam HDR ENGINEERING, INC. 9450 W. Bryn Mawr Avenue 400 
Rosemont, IL 60018

adam.handy@hdrinc.com (773) 867-
7244

No

Hayes Tom HANSON PROFESSIONAL 
SERVICES INC.

1525 South Sixth Street 
Springfield, IL 62703

thayes@hanson-inc.com (217) 788-
2450

No

Holtrop Patrick CRAWFORD, MURPHY, & 
TILLY, INC.

2750 West Washington Street 
Springfield, IL 62702

pholtrop@cmtengr.com (217) 787-
8050

No

Jones Lacie ENCOMPASS SERVICES, 
LLC

394 Lake Ave S Ste 510-D Duluth, 
MN 55802

L.Jones@EncompassServices.co
m

(218) 590-
7596

No

Keim Doug HANSON PROFESSIONAL 
SERVICES INC.

1525 South Sixth Street 
Springfield, IL 62703

dkeim@hanson-inc.com (217) 788-
2450

No

Knox Ambra CRAWFORD, MURPHY, & 
TILLY, INC.

2750 West Washington Street 
Springfield, IL 62702

aknox@cmtengr.com (217) 787-
8050

No
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Lewis Angel PLANNING & VALUATION 
CONSULTANTS, INC.

202 N Prospect Road, Ste 202A 
Bloomington, IL 61704

ERCS-Acquisitions@outlook.com (309) 888-
9600

Yes

Lewis Angel URBAN PLANNING & 
DEVELOPMENT

4625 Lindell Blvd 2nd Fl St. Louis, 
MO 63108

ercs-acquisitions@outlook.com (314) 276-
7515

Yes

Maloney Christine RIGHT OF WAY 
ACQUISITIONS, INC.

1000 W. Washington Blvd Suite 
508 Chicago, IL 60607

cmmaloneyrs@outlook.com (800) 406-
7902

Yes

McMullen Nancy HDR ENGINEERING, INC. 9450 W. Bryn Mawr Avenue 400 
Rosemont, IL 60018

nancy.mcmullen@hdrinc.com (773) 867-
7244

No

Mendez Mark H.N.T.B. CORP. 1 South Wacker Drive Suite 2500 
Chicago, IL 60606

mmendez@hntb.com (312) 930-
9119

No

Osthoff Roger VOLKERT, INC. 1500 Eastport Plaza Drive Suite, 
200 Collinsville, IL 62234

roger.osthoff@volkert.com (618) 345-
8918

No

Searle Rhonda HANSON PROFESSIONAL 
SERVICES INC.

1525 South Sixth Street 
Springfield, IL 62703

rsearle@hanson-inc.com (217) 788-
2450

No

Tappenbeck Terry VOLKERT, INC. 1500 Eastport Plaza Drive Suite, 
200 Collinsville, IL 62234

terry.tappenbeck@volkert.com (618) 345-
8918

No

Upchurch Robin ABNA ENGINEERING, INC. 745 McClintock Ave. Suite 210 
Burr Ridge, IL 60527

abna@abnacorp.com (773) 881-
4788

Yes

Warren Steven HANSON PROFESSIONAL 
SERVICES INC.

1525 South Sixth Street 
Springfield, IL 62703

swarren@hanson-inc.com (217) 788-
2450

No

Wilcoxon Stephen HANSON PROFESSIONAL 
SERVICES INC.

1525 South Sixth Street 
Springfield, IL 62703

swilcoxon@hanson-inc.com (217) 788-
2450

No
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